IKESTVUSSf)IT / ENDURANCE RACE 2010 Sorted on Best Lap time
Cadet Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km ..;.;.
Cadet - practice; qualifying - 13 minutes 26.09.2010 10:00. . . .
Qualifying started at 10:03:11

Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Chassis Engine Tyres Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed
1 19 Ivan Chursin RUS Tony Kart  Raket 60 Vega 57.659 11 8 62,498
2 10 Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus EST  Roli Motors Team Swiss Hutl  Raket 60 Vega 57.907 0.248 0.248 11 9 62,231
3 60 Daniil Loskarjov RUS Birel Raket 60 Vega 58.048 0.389 0.141 10 7 62,080
4 72 Ivan Grigorjev RUS Tony Kart  Raket 60 Vega 58.050 0.391 0.002 11 9 62,078
5 11 Steven Parnasalu EST  Aix Racing Team CRG Raket 60 Vega 58.440 0.781 0.390 10 9 61,663
6 71 Konstantin Kuporov RUS Tony Kart  Raket 60 Vega 1:00.533 2.874 2.093 10 10 59,531
7 28 Rimmo Kadapik EST  Aix Racing Team Zanardi Raket 60 Vega 1:01.413 3.754 0.880 10 8 58,678
8 15 Ira Sidorkova RUS Karelia Karting Team Birel Raket 60 Vega 1:01.680 4.021 0.267 10 8 58,424
9 54 Eduard Dlin RUS Birel Raket 60 Vega 1:08.925 11.266 7.245 4 1 52,283

Announcements

Weather: fog, 9 degrees Track: dry

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi EAR i
Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik

Secretary of race: Merle Niglas MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:00:51



IKESTVUSSCN)IT/ ENDURANCE RACE 2010

Cadet

Cadet - practice; qualifying - 13 minutes

Qualifying started at 10:03:11

Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km
26.09.2010 10:00.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) Ivan Chursin
1 1:06.650 +8.991 10:04:27.068
2 1:01.059 +3.400 10:05:28.127
3 59.937 +2.278 10:06:28.064
4 58.658 +0.999 10:07:26.722
5 59.564 +1.905 10:08:26.286
6 57.986 +0.327 10:09:24.272
7 58.059 +0.400 10:10:22.331
8 57.659 10:11:19.990
9 1:00.530 +2.871 10:12:20.520
10 1:00.036 +2.377 10:13:20.556
11 57.906 +0.247 10:14:18.462
(10) Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus
1 1:03.882 +5.975 10:04:21.604
2 59.795 +1.888 10:05:21.399
3 58.654 +0.747 10:06:20.053
4 58.799 +0.892 10:07:18.852
5 58.619 +0.712 10:08:17.471
6 58.198 +0.291 10:09:15.669
7 59.117 +1.210 10:10:14.786
8 58.196 +0.289 10:11:12.982
9 57.907 10:12:10.889
10 1:00.213 +2.306 10:13:11.102
11 1:00.292 +2.385 10:14:11.394
(60) Daniil Loskarjov
1 1:04.779 +6.731 10:04:26.232
2 1:00.927 +2.879 10:05:27.159
3 1:14.572 +16.524 10:06:41.731
4 59.003 +0.955 10:07:40.734
5 58.217 +0.169 10:08:38.951
6 59.518 +1.470 10:09:38.469
7 58.048 10:10:36.517
8 58.364 +0.316 10:11:34.881
9 58.084 +0.036 10:12:32.965
10 58.131 +0.083 10:13:31.096
(72) Ivan Grigorjev
1 1:02.777 +4.727 10:04:20.860
59.571 +1.521 10:05:20.431
3 59.192 +1.142 10:06:19.623
4 58.853 +0.803 10:07:18.476
5 58.692 +0.642 10:08:17.168
6 58.301 +0.251 10:09:15.469
7 58.292 +0.242 10:10:13.761
8 58.307 +0.257 10:11:12.068
9 58.050 10:12:10.118
10 58.709 +0.659 10:13:08.827
11 58.069 +0.019 10:14:06.896
(11) Steven Parnasalu
1 1:05.096 +6.656 10:04:26.079
2 1:00.795 +2.355 10:05:26.874
3 1:04.851 +6.411 10:06:31.725
4 1:04.534 +6.094 10:07:36.259
5 1:00.400 +1.960 10:08:36.659
6 59.995 +1.555 10:09:36.654
7 58.932 +0.492 10:10:35.586
8 59.470 +1.030 10:11:35.056
9 58.440 10:12:33.496
10 58.854 +0.414 10:13:32.350
(71) Konstantin Kuporov
1 1:15.876 +15.343 10:04:36.120

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:04.703 +4.170 10:05:40.823
3 1:02.298 +1.765 10:06:43.121
4 1:01.620 +1.087 10:07:44.741
5 1:02.195 +1.662 10:08:46.936
6 1:01.118 +0.585 10:09:48.054
7 1:01.450 +0.917 10:10:49.504
8 1:02.921 +2.388 10:11:52.425
9 1:01.160 +0.627 10:12:53.585

10 1:00.533 10:13:54.118

(28) Rimmo Kadapik
1 1:08.837 +7.424 10:04:39.868
2 1:08.982 +7.569 10:05:48.850
3 1:03.232 +1.819 10:06:52.082
4 1:07.265 +5.852 10:07:59.347
5 1:02.323 +0.910 10:09:01.670
6 1:03.301 +1.888 10:10:04.971
7 1:02.006 +0.593 10:11:06.977
8 1:01.413 10:12:08.390
9 1:02.473 +1.060 10:13:10.863
10 1:01.726 +0.313 10:14:12.589
(15) Ira Sidorkova
1 1:06.900 +5.220 10:04:25.768
1:03.743 +2.063 10:05:29.511
3 1:02.027 +0.347 10:06:31.538
4 1:01.761 +0.081 10:07:33.299
5 1:04.368 +2.688 10:08:37.667
6 1:02.401 +0.721 10:09:40.068
7 1:02.043 +0.363 10:10:42.111
8 1:01.680 10:11:43.791
9 1:01.775 +0.095 10:12:45.566
10 1:01.735 +0.055 10:13:47.301
(54) Eduard Dlin
1 1:08.925 10:04:38.624
2 1:21.490 +12.565 10:06:00.114
3 1:17.216 +8.291 10:07:17.330
4 1:20.351 +11.426 10:08:37.681

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at:

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik

Secretary of race: Merle Niglas

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:01:07

Officialised at:

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



IKESTVUSSCN)IT/ ENDURANCE RACE 2010

Cadet
Cadet - practice; qualifying - 13 minutes
Qualifying started at 10:03:11

Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km

26.09.2010 10:00.

POLE POSITION

1

Standing Start

19 Ivan Chursin
57.659
Tony Kart

3

60 Daniil Loskarjov
58.048
Birel

5

10 Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus
57.907
Swiss Hutless

4

11 Steven Parnasalu
58.440
CRG

7

72 Ivan Grigorjev
58.050
Tony Kart

6

28 Rimmo Kadapik
1:01.413
Zanardi

9

71 Konstantin Kuporov
1:00.533
Tony Kart

8

ui o W N

54 Eduard Dlin
1:08.925
Birel

15 Ira Sidorkova
1:01.680
Birel

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at:
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik
Secretary of race: Merle Niglas

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:01:21

Officialised at:

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING




IKESTVUSSCN)IT/ ENDURANCE RACE 2010

Sorted on Laps'

Cadet
Cadet - race - 24 laps
Race (24 Laps) started at 12:01:58

Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km

_

-
26.09.2010 12:00
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat __ Entrant/Race Team Chassis _Engine Tyres Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap Best Speed
1 10 Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus EST Roli Motors Team Swiss Hutl  Raket 60 Vega 24 24:31.240 58.795 18 61,291
2 60 Daniil Loskarjov RUS Birel Raket 60 Vega 24 24:41.856  10.616 1:00.088 20 59,972
3 72 1van Grigorjev RUS Tony Kart  Raket 60 Vega 24 24:52.852  21.612 59.243 20 60,827
4 19 Ivan Chursin RUS Tony Kart  Raket 60 Vega 24 24:53.716 22476  59.205 20 60,866
5 11 Steven Pdrnasalu EST Aix Racing Team CRG Raket 60 Vega 24 25:15.234  43.994 1:00.429 18 59,634
6 15 Ira Sidorkova RUS Karelia Karting Team  Birel Raket 60 Vega 23 24:53.588 1 Llap 1:02.000 17 58,123
7 71 Konstantin Kuporov RUS Tony Kart  Raket 60 Vega 23 24:59.629 1lap 1:01.373 15 58,716
8 28 Rimmo Kadapik EST Aix Racing Team Zanardi  Raket 60 Vega 22 24:50.417 2 Laps 1:04.645 20 55,744
9 54 Eduard Dlin RUS Birel Raket 60 Vega 20 25:21.149 4 Laps 1:07.040 17 53,753
Announcements
Weather: fog, 8 degrees Track: dry
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
10.616 58,785 58.795 61,291 10 - Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Heikki Hobemagi EAR i
Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik
Secretary of race: Merle Niglas MYLAPS

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:01:36

SHORTS TIMING



IKESTVUSSCN)IT/ ENDURANCE RACE 2010

Cadet

Cadet - race - 24 laps
Race (24 Laps) started at 12:01:58

Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km
26.09.2010 12:00.

Il
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:01.886 +2.643 12:15:47.798 1 1:15.910 +13.910 12:03:16.614
(10) Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus 14 1:00.243 +1.000 12:16:48.041 2 1:09.405 +7.405 12:04:26.019
1 1:08.829 +10.034 12:03:07.662 15 1:00.916 +1.673 12:17:48.957 3 1:07.277 +5.277 12:05:33.296
2 1:04.711 +5.916 12:04:12.373 16 1:00.170 +0.927 12:18:49.127 4 1:06.496 +4.496 12:06:39.792
3 1:03.661 +4.866 12:05:16.034 17 1:00.075 +0.832 12:19:49.202 5 1:05.878 +3.878 12:07:45.670
4 1:02.680 +3.885 12:06:18.714 18 59.609 +0.366 12:20:48.811 6 1:05.103 +3.103 12:08:50.773
5 1:02.384 +3.589 12:07:21.098 19 59.604 +0.361 12:21:48.415 7 1:05.853 +3.853 12:09:56.626
6 1:05.936 +7.141 12:08:27.034 20 59.243 12:22:47.658 8 1:04.695 +2.695 12:11:01.321
7 1:01.563 +2.768 12:09:28.597 21 1:01.638 +2.395 12:23:49.296 9 1:05.167 +3.167 12:12:06.488
8 1:00.615 +1.820 12:10:29.212 22 59.731 +0.488 12:24:49.027 10 1:04.311 +2.311 12:13:10.799
9 1:00.341 +1.546 12:11:29.553 23 1:01.456 +2.213 12:25:50.483 11 1:04.788 +2.788 12:14:15.587
10 1:02.243 +3.448 12:12:31.796 24 1:01.202 +1.959 12:26:51.685 12 1:04.780 +2.780 12:15:20.367
11 59.831 +1.036 12:13:31.627 13 1:04.821 +2.821 12:16:25.188
12 59.593 +0.798 12:14:31.220 (19) Ivan Chursin 14 1:03.755 +1.755 12:17:28.943
13 1:00.096 +1.301 12:15:31.316 1 1:15.854 +16.649 12:03:14.747 15 1:03.139 +1.139 12:18:32.082
14 59.792 +0.997 12:16:31.108 2 1:06.182 +6.977 12:04:20.929 16 1:02.590 +0.590 12:19:34.672
15 1:00.361 +1.566 12:17:31.469 3 1:05.214 +6.009 12:05:26.143 17 1:02.000 12:20:36.672
16 1:00.731 +1.936 12:18:32.200 4 1:04.260 +5.055 12:06:30.403 18 1:02.504 +0.504 12:21:39.176
17 1:00.815 +2.020 12:19:33.015 5 1:03.184 +3.979 12:07:33.587 19 1:02.884 +0.884 12:22:42.060
18 58.795 12:20:31.810 6 1:03.083 +3.878 12:08:36.670 20 1:02.685 +0.685 12:23:44.745
19 59.218 +0.423 12:21:31.028 7 1:02.385 +3.180 12:09:39.055 21 1:02.968 +0.968 12:24:47.713
20 59.417 +0.622 12:22:30.445 8 1:01.837 +2.632 12:10:40.892 22 1:02.578 +0.578 12:25:50.291
21 1:01.297 +2.502 12:23:31.742 9 1:01.364 +2.159 12:11:42.256 23 1:02.130 +0.130 12:26:52.421
22 59.418 +0.623 12:24:31.160 10 1:01.077 +1.872 12:12:43.333
23 59.383 +0.588 12:25:30.543 1 1:01.738 +2.533 12:13:45.071 (71) Konstantin Kuporov
24 59.530 +0.735 12:26:30.073 12 1:00.585 +1.380 12:14:45.656 1 1:22.442 +21.069 12:03:23.129
13 1:01.705 +2.500 12:15:47.361 2 1:09.604 +8.231 12:04:32.733
(60) Daniil Loskarjov 14 1:00.400 +1.195 12:16:47.761 3 1:09.909 +8.536 12:05:42.642
1 1:07.412 +7.324 12:03:06.738 15 1:00.918 +1.713 12:17:48.679 4 1:07.789 +6.416 12:06:50.431
2 1:04.562 +4.474 12:04:11.300 16 1:00.235 +1.030 12:18:48.914 5 1:06.173 +4.800 12:07:56.604
3 1:03.776 +3.688 12:05:15.076 17 59.973 +0.768 12:19:48.887 6 1:05.142 +3.769 12:09:01.746
4 1:03.072 +2.984 12:06:18.148 18 59.753 +0.548 12:20:48.640 7 1:02.485 +1.112 12:10:04.231
5 1:02.427 +2.339 12:07:20.575 19 59.535 +0.330 12:21:48.175 8 1:11.062 +9.689 12:11:15.293
6 1:02.058 +1.970 12:08:22.633 20 59.205 12:22:47.380 9 1:01.724 +0.351 12:12:17.017
7 1:01.473 +1.385 12:09:24.106 21 59.831 +0.626 12:23:47.211 10 1:02.769 +1.396 12:13:19.786
8 1:01.938 +1.850 12:10:26.044 22 1:00.854 +1.649 12:24:48.065 11 1:03.809 +2.436 12:14:23.595
9 1:01.304 +1.216 12:11:27.348 23 1:04.828 +5.623 12:25:52.893 12 1:02.840 +1.467 12:15:26.435
10 1:02.249 +2.161 12:12:29.597 24 59.656 +0.451 12:26:52.549 13 1:04.098 +2.725 12:16:30.533
1 1:00.660 +0.572 12:13:30.257 14 1:01.695 +0.322 12:17:32.228
12 1:00.802 +0.714 12:14:31.059 (11) Steven Parnasalu 15 1:01.373 12:18:33.601
13 1:01.473 +1.385 12:15:32.532 1 1:15.211 +14.782 12:03:15.204 16 1:01.841 +0.468 12:19:35.442
14 1:00.261 +0.173 12:16:32.793 2 1:07.478 +7.049 12:04:22.682 17 1:01.921 +0.548 12:20:37.363
15 1:00.722 +0.634 12:17:33.515 3 1:07.852 +7.423 12:05:30.534 18 1:02.131 +0.758 12:21:39.494
16 1:00.432 +0.344 12:18:33.947 4 1:05.707 +5.278 12:06:36.241 19 1:02.804 +1.431 12:22:42.298
17 1:00.888 +0.800 12:19:34.835 5 1:03.503 +3.074 12:07:39.744 20 1:02.768 +1.395 12:23:45.066
18 1:02.036 +1.948 12:20:36.871 6 1:03.501 +3.072 12:08:43.245 21 1:02.898 +1.525 12:24:47.964
19 1:00.688 +0.600 12:21:37.559 7 1:02.165 +1.736 12:09:45.410 22 1:07.782 +6.409 12:25:55.746
20 1:00.088 12:22:37.647 8 1:01.450 +1.021 12:10:46.860 23 1:02.716 +1.343 12:26:58.462
21 1:00.409 +0.321 12:23:38.056 9 1:01.972 +1.543 12:11:48.832
22 1:01.029 +0.941 12:24:39.085 10 1:01.827 +1.398 12:12:50.659 (28) Rimmo Kadapik
23 1:01.292 +1.204 12:25:40.377 1 1:02.087 +1.658 12:13:52.746 1 1:19.776 +15.131 12:03:20.473
24 1:00.312 +0.224 12:26:40.689 12 1:00.978 +0.549 12:14:53.724 2 1:13.955 +9.310 12:04:34.428
13 1:03.038 +2.609 12:15:56.762 3 1:09.347 +4.702 12:05:43.775
(72) Ivan Grigorjev 14 1:01.535 +1.106 12:16:58.297 4 1:07.978 +3.333 12:06:51.753
1 1:15.968 +16.725 12:03:15.429 15 1:04.224 +3.795 12:18:02.521 5 1:07.182 +2.537 12:07:58.935
2 1:07.472 +8.229 12:04:22.901 16 1:03.446 +3.017 12:19:05.967 6 1:11.410 +6.765 12:09:10.345
3 1:04.572 +5.329 12:05:27.473 17 1:02.141 +1.712 12:20:08.108 7 1:06.332 +1.687 12:10:16.677
4 1:03.564 +4.321 12:06:31.037 18 1:00.429 12:21:08.537 8 1:05.234 +0.589 12:11:21.911
5 1:02.919 +3.676 12:07:33.956 19 1:00.772 +0.343 12:22:09.309 9 1:11.888 +7.243 12:12:33.799
6 1:02.998 +3.755 12:08:36.954 20 1:01.182 +0.753 12:23:10.491 10 1:04.744 +0.099 12:13:38.543
7 1:02.374 +3.131 12:09:39.328 21 1:01.030 +0.601 12:24:11.521 11 1:06.163 +1.518 12:14:44.706
8 1:01.856 +2.613 12:10:41.184 22 1:01.055 +0.626 12:25:12.576 12 1:07.122 +2.477 12:15:51.828
9 1:01.581 +2.338 12:11:42.765 23 1:00.596 +0.167 12:26:13.172 13 1:05.748 +1.103 12:16:57.576
10 1:00.872 +1.629 12:12:43.637 24 1:00.895 +0.466 12:27:14.067 14 1:04.792 +0.147 12:18:02.368
1 1:01.768 +2.525 12:13:45.405 15 1:04.897 +0.252 12:19:07.265
12 1:00.507 +1.264 12:14:45.912 (15) Ira Sidorkova 16 1:10.242 +5.597 12:20:17.507
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
F = - ¥ egudlinic]

Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik

Secretary of race: Merle Niglas

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:02:00

MYLAPS
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IKESTVUSSCN)IT/ ENDURANCE RACE 2010

Cadet

Cadet - race - 24 laps
Race (24 Laps) started at 12:01:58

Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km

26.09.2010 12:00.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:06.419 +1.774 12:21:23.926
18 1:05.525 +0.880 12:22:29.451
19 1:04.762 +0.117 12:23:34.213
20 1:04.645 12:24:38.858
21 1:04.997 +0.352 12:25:43.855
22 1:05.395 +0.750 12:26:49.250

(54) Eduard Dlin

1 1:30.738 +23.698 12:03:31.887
1:12.723 +5.683 12:04:44.610
3 1:11.588 +4.548 12:05:56.198
4 1:29.249 +22.209 12:07:25.447
5 1:20.679 +13.639 12:08:46.126
6 1:16.414 +9.374 12:10:02.540
7 1:17.201 +10.161 12:11:19.741
8 1:16.845 +9.805 12:12:36.586
9 1:22.836 +15.796 12:13:59.422
10 1:21.179 +14.139 12:15:20.601
11 1:10.403 +3.363 12:16:31.004
12 1:23.693 +16.653 12:17:54.697
13 1:10.978 +3.938 12:19:05.675
14 1:11.000 +3.960 12:20:16.675
15 1:08.943 +1.903 12:21:25.618
16 1:16.439 +9.399 12:22:42.057
17 1:07.040 12:23:49.097
18 1:12.775 +5.735 12:25:01.872
19 1:09.373 +2.333 12:26:11.245
20 1:08.737 +1.697 12:27:19.982

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at:

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik

Secretary of race: Merle Niglas

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:02:00

Officialised at:

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING
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KESTVUSSOIT / ENDURANCE RACE 2010 Lapchart
Cadet Aravete Karting Circuit 1,001 Km

H H N
Cadet - race - 24 laps 26.09.2010 12:00. . .
Race (24 Laps) started at 12:01:58 . .

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Karl-Kenneth Neuhaus (10) 1 10 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Ivan Chursin (19) 2 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
Daniil Loskarjov (60) 3 60 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 72 72
Ivan Grigorjev (72) 4 72 11 11 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 19 19
Steven Parnasalu (11) 5 11 72 72 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Konstantin Kuporov (71) 6 71 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Rimmo Kadapik (28) 7 28 28 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71
Tra Sidorkova (15) 8 15 71 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Eduard Dlin (54) 9 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi EAR i
Cheif of Timing & Scoring: Asper Leppik
Secretary of race: Merle Niglas MV LAPS

SHORTS TIMING

Printed: 28.09.2010 13:02:06



